

Cost paid.

Plaintiff absent.

Sri. P.V. advocate files
memo with copy to produce
stay order copy or to lead
evidence.

finally.

by. 25-07-2015.

(E.Chandrakala)

Senior Civil Judge & JMFC,

Arasikere.20-06-2015.