

Sri. P.V. advocate files an application U/o 17 R 1 CPC-IA-12.

IA-12 is allowed on cost of Rs.100/-.

Cost and petitioner evidence. by. 19-08-2015.

(E.Chandrakala)
Senior Civil Judge & JMFC,
Arasikere.25-07-2015.