

Sri OAS adv files vak for  
proposed defendant No.17.  
Proposed D16 called out absent.  
Objection to IA-13.

by.11-01-2016.

(E.Chandrakala)  
Senior Civil Judge & JMFC,  
Arasikere.07-12-2015.